
3

.
.

c4 i*me ,
..Ar.aA u ec o. se. sv6v %.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION /MOOlFICATION OF CCNTRACT 1 2
'

ceNe,.= stevices .e,.use. Anon,m .oc no ai c .i .i.ioi;

i -.~o. r, .co, . cane,. co p u.ecem oAre p noursmoN,.uecnase nouest ~o . ecoact ~o ni ..rp,~.. .

Three (3) k g .z 3 3cgt SEC-80-448-02, Mod #3
T.ssues ., was i _ .. Ao-srino av uf .,3, ,4.. w . n om i

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commmwn
Division of Contracts

,

|
Washington, DC 20555

t

1 CC%?. AC'C R LUDE | | FAULATY LOOF ! ' S-

Navt ANO ACC.f ss AufP.0MENI CF
hsoucifAfiON NO.

1
F Alderson Reporting Company, Inc. , , , , , ,y,, , u ,,

400 Virginia Avenue, S.W.o,-,

;",*, '',;"" P.O. Box 23455 L' Enfant Plaza Station g e"$1,?cife",,7, ,o. NRC-17-80-448-02'

Washington, DC 20024cs"

L_ _| 1/19/80oano fs, s. u,

;, Tw.s s.oct. APPtds CNLY 10 AmeNOutNrs CP 3CUClrarlCNs.

[ % aua . n .. . .w* .. t k i 2. thehow .. c.6 s,c..,.eoa- O . O . -.*
-

c ,.. .a ..a.- - ... . . . . a. -a .
.,~ ;-

<. . S. .a.ag .a. ec a.ga e8 %. .a eae. (b) 9, .sha.=i a. e.co e o f *.. ..ea...a. e.ch c.., .# .h. ..e, ..hai e., ., (cl 9, .e , . ;ee .es.....
P ANO

. c. . ace. . e.f., sac. .. . 6 . n ae a..be. FAituff CF Youn ACKNowlt0GimENT TO 88 RECIlvt0 At TMt l$ suing QMICI PttCR fQ ?ht MOU

f carr sFECFtt0 waf At!Qtt IN et;tC 19. by n .f . -a.*.a. yee ee ,. . ch.a.e .#., .e y a* . _h ch.a,. m.y be ny gm.

g, .. . . _,. .. i.. ' ION CF * Cut CFFE S.. ,. .. .. .. a . . . . . ~ a., - .a. - ....

30 .c;O'!N"NG aNO AP cP.iArtON oarA gl/ reg wred,

Appropriation Data B&R No. FIN No. Amount
31X0200.701 70-60 B1597 $7.000.00

11. rM s BLCClf AP.Ufs CNLY r0 mODIFICAfiONs 04 CCPA'ACrs/CfDies

.. . O n,.. ci a,. o,. .. .. a .,,, a. .

,,. e i2 . . .a. ,.i

.,Xtw.- wa,.,... .. .a . 4 .. .a.a..- .o. ..wn
,

| , E ,..s . .-,,.... , .a - a.. .

{ . r. .. .. . . ..a . e .a . i2

82 DEsCR.P*lON 07 AmtNOMENr/MCDracArlON

This modification is issued to incrase the ceiling amount and the total amount of funds
obligated under the contract for the purpose of covering reimbursable work for NTEU
arbitration hearings; and to revise the Contracting Officer's Authorized Representative
(C0AR) clause.

I. Under SECTION J, Subsection J.20 CEILING is revised as follows:

--

Fifth Line: DELETE: "$490,889.10" _

INSERT: "$497,889.10"

II. Under SECTION K, Subsection K.1 is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the
following in lieu thereof:

K.1 CONTRACTING OFFICER'S AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE (COAR)

Chase R. Stephens is hereby designated as one of the Contracting Officer's
Authorized Representatives under this contract for the purpose of assuring
that all services required under the contract, with the exception of those

p..
e... .. .. . 4 .. . . . ,,..a...w.- .. . .... ., ,. .. - . % .. ...n

" [ .'o^~,7c70,,';c"*'c',,'5, "c' "o*"o O ceNr..c cucmee. is neuino r s,oM rais/ccu.e~(.No uruco.its to issu.~c C.,cc

i,pr.ns o, .,%. 3,.3.. me., e, c~,.. cec.,c,...c.

V-e M &< f.,, ,,
-

, % c - , e ...4,,.a....,

i s we -.o ,r te ce sic ~ee i r.p, ., pm,, i .. save sioNeo i n Name Ce coNreacnmo e,,(se . ,,p, ., pmi, i, care secNeo

Craig D. Lebo / y
8102100f,78 ^ " ~ ' * " ' ' ' ' ' ' '""'



. .

. . )
Modification No. Three (3) to
Contract No. NRC-17-80-448-02
Page 2 of 2

K.1 CONTRACTING OFFICER'S AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE (COAR) - Continued

services required by the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel*

(ASLBP), are ordered and delivered / performed in accordance
therewith.

Anita J. McNamara is hereby designated as one of the Contracting
Officer's Authorized Reprasentatives under the contract for the
purpose of assuring that those services required by the Atomic
Safety and Licensing Board Panel (ASLBP) under the contract
are ordered and delivered / performed in accordance therewith.

Within the purview of this authority, the C0AR is authorized
to approve payment vouchers for the services described above,
as may be required under the contract.

The C0AR is not authorized to: (1) place orders for work in excess
of the monetary amount specified therein; (2) make any changes in or
modifications to, nor waive any of its requirements; (3) terminate,
settle any claim or dispute thereunder, or issue any unilateral
directive whatever; nor to (4) make any decision, which may,
in effect, result in any of the foregoing.

III. As a result of this modification, the ceiling amount of the contract
is increased by $7,000.00 from $490,889.10 to $497,889.10 for the
period from the effective date of the contract through May 1,1981.

..

e

Mm'-e em _ g


